
K-5570 K-5640 K-5643

150ml esterilizado 200ml esterilizado

K-5550

30ml esterilizado 60ml esterilizado

CONTAINER FOR SPECIMEN
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Reference Description
Diameter

(mm)
Height
 (mm)

Capacity
 (ml) Unit/box

K-5570

K-5571

K-5550

K-5551

Blue cap

Blue cap38

38

38

38

35

35

65

65

60

60

30

30

500

600

400

400

K-5640 Blue cap (spec. urine samples)62,5 73150 500

K-5641

Sterilized individual packaging. Red cap

Sterilized individual packaging. Red cap

Sterilized individual packaging. Red cap (spec. urine samples)62,5 73150 250

K-5643 Blue cap (spec. urine samples)66 95200 600

K-5644 Sterilized individual packaging. Red cap (spec. urine samples)66 95200 150

GENERAL INFORMATION

• Polypropylene containers with screw cap, for sampling.
• The non-sterile version has a blue screw cap and is supplied in a multipack.
• The sterilized version has a red screw cap and is supplied individually packed.
• Food grade approved.
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